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*** NO ORGANIZATION DETAILS FOUND *** SHIPMENT SSEHAN2409223977

CONSOL CSEHAN2409174205

DATE 07-Oct-24 10:47

RELEASE TO GOODS AVAILABLE AT
COLE HAAN LLC
150 OCEAN RD
GREENLAND NH 03840-2467 UNITED STATES

SSA Terminal
1050 Sw Spokane St Pier 0018
Firms Code X117
Seattle WA 98134
United States

Phone Number: +16035023043

FIRMS Code: X117

CARRIER ORDER NUMBERS / REFERENCE
Swire Shipping Pte Ltd (Swire Projects)

VESSEL / VOYAGE / IMO(LLOYDS) OCEAN BILL OF LADING HOUSE BILL OF LADING / ISSUE DATE
HONIARA CHIEF / 2407E / 9861902 HN407HPS0097 UWLD24I223977 / 04-Sep-24 

00:00:00RELEASE TYPE COMMODITY TYPE
SWB - Sea Waybill GEN (General) - 640411

INBOND TRANSIT (IT) NUMBER IT ISSUE DATE IT ISSUE PLACE AMS NUMBER

ORIGIN ETD DESTINATION ETA
VNHPH = Haiphong, Viet Nam 11-Sep-24 USSEA = Seattle, United States 04-Oct-24

PORT OF LOADING ETD PORT OF DISCHARGE ETA
VNHPH = Haiphong, Viet Nam 13-Sep-24 USSEA = Seattle, United States 04-Oct-24

ROUTING INFORMATION
Mode: SEA - Sea Freight Load: VNHPH - Haiphong Discharge: USSEA - Seattle
Transport: HONIARA CHIEF / 2407E / 9861902 ETD: 13-Sep-24 ETA: 04-Oct-24
Steamship / Airline:Swire Shipping Pte Ltd (Swire Projects)

MARKS AND NUMBERS GOODS DESCRIPTION WEIGHT VOLUME PACKS (OUT/IN)
NO MARKS ColeHaan Footwear 16450.900 KG 181.740 M3 1480 CTN / -

HS CODE: 6404.11; 6404.19;

6403.99; 6403.91; 6402.99

PO#

4500463425

4500463432

4500463397

4500463451

4500463418

4500462631

4500463928

4500463455

4500463456

FREIGHT COLLECT

CONTAINER TYPE SEAL NUMBER WEIGHT VOLUME PACKS PO# LFD Drayage Pick 
up #

FCIU9404045 40HC FCL F93166 6267.130 
KG

63.930 M3 604 CTN 10-Oct-24
TIHU5105807 40HC FCL F93081 4621.920 

KG
53.430 M3 366 CTN 10-Oct-24

UWLU4107151 40HC FCL F93183 5561.850 
KG

64.380 M3 510 CTN 10-Oct-24

DELIVERY PORT TRANSPORT COMPANY
* NO ORGANIZATION IS SELECTED

https://un4clewebtracker.wisegrid.net/AutoLoginRequestHandler.axd?AutoLogin=dc1xZ9KkXOfRWoueKNtrQlGUCHirKl%2Fv%2By%2FoZkh7YIeJPOQN5a9X6B5tVNhOKLRhlDytlQSn8%2BhWifO%2BdPMa%2FrTiRss1x%2Bc5mF2kBVd%2FFHxK10HmrfrnvTbaRk4RTfS7TYgknPPxYGwsfajDHiwQB1RtCr0hX5Ibw5c6oPhpJglhUD9LnXCD5g1i1b3RCFWv%2FySBrwqChk1Lu%2Br0ypunJF%2FfdCrj%2BU03


HANDLING/DELIVERY INSTRUCTIONS
WUP - Wait for Pack/Unpack

ISSUED AS AGENT ONLY

UWL, INC.
BEACHCLIFF EXECUTIVE CTR
 1340 DEPOT ST
 ROCKY RIVER,  OH 44116-1741
 ANNA GARAC

Yours Sincerely,

Anna Garac
Client Logistic Specialist
Email: anna.garac@shipuwl.com











45576.44861
45576.44931
45576.44931




